L18000230458

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document

(((H210002301263)))



H210000301263ABCR

Note: DO NOT ht the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet

To:				
10:	Division of Componations	<u></u> ;	202	
	Fax Number: : (850)517-6383		2	
		3 - 5	۲_	
From:		HASS	Ξ	
	Account Name : FOLEY & LARDAER	<u>م</u> ستد سرجها		· - 1
	Account Number : 119980000047			
	Phone : (407)423-7656	rm		
	Fax Number : (407)648-1743	me,		: 11
			5	\odot
		;i <u>(-</u> 1		
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future	RE E	င္မာ	
	ennual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**			
	Email Address: DW1utley@inley.com>	ija mi	5	
		<u>`</u> **	~	

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

MTRX HOLDINGS II, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

and Anna 27



June 11, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

MTRX HOLDINGS II, LLC 401 E ATLANTIC AVE STE 201 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483

SUBJECT: MTRX HOLDINGS II, LLC REF: L18000230958

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please refax the document in portrait and not landscape.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III Letter Number: 021A00012962

FAX Aud. #: H21000230126

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MTRX HOLDINGS II, LLC

The undersigned hereby executes and swears to these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of MTRX HOLDINGS II, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), pursuant to the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, as amended, Florida Statutes § 605.0202:

Name of Company. The name of the Company is MTRX HOLDINGS II, LLC. 1.

Date of Filing of Articles of Organization. The Company filed Articles of 2. Organization on October 1, 2018 (the "Articles") with the Florida Department of State.

Amendment to Articles of Organization. Article IV of the Company's Articles 3. is hereby amended and restated in its entirety as follows:

"ARTICLE IV

The name and address of the person(s) authorized to manage the 1921 JURI I AM Limited Liability Company: 1 1 177 MGR Antony Mitchell 219 North Dixie Blvd.

The effective time of the amendments herein certified shall be upon filing these Articles of S Amendment to the Articles of Organization with the Florida Secretary of State.

Delray Beach, FL 33444

[Signature Page Follows]

င္မာ

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization has been executed on this 4th day of June, 2021.

Acutal

Antony Mitchell Manager

2021 JUN 11 AM 8: 23 LLAHASSEE, FL